

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्त में कुल मशीन द्वारा 100 (एक सौ)
हस्त हैं, जो कि सहायक अभियंता,
आमीन, कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर,
प्रमंशु, सिंधिया के नाब से निर्गत
किया गया है, 10

कार्यपालक अभियंता

आमीन कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्र० रोसडा

यनाथ

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Rosera

DIVISION

Singhia

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. — 1235
- 1236

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—Singhia to Kalali Chowk path under F.D.R.					
Authority—executive engineer R.W.D. works Dir. Rosega					
Agency:—					
Date of measurement—					

Record entry	
① Supplying filling brick bats compacted manually—job—com-	
② $3 \times 30 \times 2.60 \times 0.60 = 140.40 \text{ m}^3$	
$2 \times 15 \times 2 \times 0.200 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$	
$3 \times 7.50 \times 2 \times 0.250 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$	
$2 \times 3.75 \times 2.00 \times 0.200 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$	
$6 \times 5 \times 2.30 \times 0.30 = 20.70 \text{ m}^3$	
$4 \times 2.50 \times 2.80 \times 0.15 = 4.20 \text{ m}^3$	
$1 \times 10.00 \times 2.25 \times 0.20 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$	
	$= 196.05 \text{ m}^3$
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/10/21	<i>[Signature]</i> 26/10/21 AE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Qty and cost.					
(1) Supplying filling brick-bats and compacting its manually do - do - all - com job.					
Qty - vide TMB					
P ₄₈ = 196.05 m ³					
@ Rs 1724.29					
Per m ³ — Rs 338047=00					